Pavilion Gohan
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Cafée & Warm Meal




Simple days, warm meals.




Entrée uix

1. Miso Soup @ $4.2

Soybean paste soup served with tofu,
wakame, spring onion

2.Edamame @ $5.8

Boiled soybean served with sprinkled sea salt

3. Tori Karaage Chicken /5 pcs $9.8
Japanese-style deep-fried chicken served 2
with homemade karaage sauce

4. Agedashi Tofu @ /4 pcs $8.8
Deep-fried bean curd served with fish flake in :
a light soy-based sauce

5. Pork Gyoza /6pcs $8.8
Pan-fried Japanese-style pork gyoza served
with ponzu satice

6. Vegetable Gyoza® /6 pcs $8.8

Pan-fried vegetable gyoza served with ponzu
sauce

Udon/Soba 4/ 2t

7. Harumaki @ /6 pcs

Japanese-style vegetarian spring roll served
with mayo

8. Takoyaki / tpes
Deep-fried octopus balls served with
mayo & tonkatsu sauce

9. Yasai Croquette @ /2 pcs
Japanese-style creamy vegetarian potato
cake served with tonkatsu sauce

10. Mushroom Salad @

Fresh mix of mushrooms in a delightful salad

11. Squid Salad

Japanese salad

12. Seaweed Salad @

Japanese salad

Nabeyaki Udon/Soba $19.8

1 Pc tempura prawn, fresh vegetables, hot spring egg,
fish cake, spring onion served in clear soup

Yasai Tempura $19.8
Udon/Soba @

Seasonal assorted fresh vegetables served with
spring onion in clear soup

Vege Udon/Soba @

Mixed seasonal vegetables in clear soup

Tempura Prawn
Udon/Soba

3 Pcs tempura prawn served with spring onion
in clear soup

$8.8

$8.8

$7.2

$7.2

$8.8

$5.8

$17.8

$19.8



Ramen s—xv

Teriyaki Wagyu Pork Vege

Beef Ramen Ramen Ramen @
Teriyaki beef served with soy egg, Roasted pork belly served with bamboo Black fungus, bamboeo, broceoli,
nori, broccali, mushroom, bamboo shoot, black fungus, broccoli; mushraom, mushroom, spring onion, nori

shoot, black fungus and spring onion 50y egg, spring onion, neri

$17.8

Signature Spicy Garlic Ramen

Karaage chicken, roasted pork served with soy agg, baby spinach,
grated parmesan cheese, butter, red chilli, nori

$22.8

Katsu Chicken Ramen

Crispy chicken thigh fillet served with soy egg, nori, broceali,

mushream, bambos shaot, black fungus and spring enien

Katsu Pork Ramen

Crispy pork fillet served with soy egg, nori, broccoli, mushreom,
bamboo shoot, black fungus and spring anion

$17.8

Teriyaki Chicken Ramen

Teriyaki chicken served with soy egg, nori, broccoli,
mushroom, bamboo shoot, black fungus and spring onion

$17.8

Katsu chicken
Katsu pork
Karaage

Tofu @

All Japanese curry served on rice.

$16.8




Donburi #

All donburi are served with a side dish.

Salmon Sashimi Don

+—r vl HHF

Fresh salmon sashimi on steam rice.

$19.8

Pork Kimchi Don

Homemade pork belly tossed with
kimchi, onion on rice

Wagyu Beef Don Teriyaki Wagyu Beef Don

Sliced wagyu beef served with egg, onion, Sliced Wagyu beef served with
spring onion in home-made don sauce seasonal vegetables in teriyaki sauce

$16.8

Katsu Chicken / Pork Don

Crispy katsu coated with savory, umami
onian and egg sauce on rice

Unagi Don

Japanase eel served with salad

$19.8 $19.8

Teriyaki Chicken Don Teriyaki Salmon Don

Grilled chicken thigh fillet served Grilled fresh salmen served with seasonal
with seasonal vegetables in teriyaki sauce vagetables in teriyaki sauce

$16.9

Tempura Prawn Don Teriyaki Tofu
Lightly deep-fried grawn and assorted
vegetables in tempura batter served with & Vege Don @
teriyaki sauce Deep-fried tofu served with seasonal

vegetables in terivaki sauce




Fried Noodle & Rice #xzi5 =5

Noodles Rice
Vege $18.8 $16.8
Chicken $18.8 $16.8
Seafood $19.8 $19.8

Premium Bento Set 7 :7.% %49t

All bento serve with miso soup, salad, egg, karaage chicken, sashimi, steam rice.

;rempura & Sashimi Bento I‘Négyu Yakiniku Beef & Sashimi  Unagi & Sashimi Bento
$26.8 Bento $26.8 $26.8

'i'eriyaki Chicken & Sashimi Teriyaki Salmon & Sashimi
Bento $24.8 Bento $26.8 $26.8

Pavilion Gohan

Yasai Tempura Bento @ Pork Kimchi & Sashimi NEY F "'/ﬁﬂﬁ
$24.8 Bento $24.8 Café & Warm Meal
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BEVERAGES

MENU

COFFEE

MOCHA

DIRTY MATCHA
DIRTY CHAI

LONG BLACK
LATTE

CAPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

LONG MACCHIATO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
SHORT MACCHIATO
PICCOLO

MAGIC
ESPRESSO/SHORT BLACK

SMALL

$5.80
$5.80
$5.30
$5.30
$5.30
$5.30
$5.30
$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

TEA & NON-COFFEE

EARL GREY (POT)
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
(POT)

JASMINE GREEN (POT)
LEMONGRASS GINGER
(POT)

CHAMOMILE (POT)
PEPPERMINT (POT)
HERBAL CHAI (POT)
HOT CHOCOLATE
CHAI LATTE

MATCHA LATTE
BABYCCINO

FRAPPES

MATCHA FRAPPE

BELGIAN CARAMEL +
COLD BREW COFFEE

BELGIAN CARAMEL +
COLD BREW COFFEE

$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$10.80
$10.80

$10.80

COFFEE MILKSHAKE

'\ COHAN
\L
MEDIUM  LARGE EXTRAS
$6.30 $6.30 SYRUPS & SWEETENERS
: : VANILLA $0.80
$6.30 $6.30 CARAMEL $0.80
HAZELNUT $0.80
$6.30 $6.30 HONEY $0.80
$5.80 $5.80 MILK ALTERNATIVES
soY $0.80
$5'80 $5'80 ALMOND $0.80
$5.80 $5.80 OAT $0.80
LACTOSE-FREE $0.80
$5.80 $5.80 STRENGTH & FLAVOR BOOSTS
EXTRA SHOT $0.80
CHAI $0.80
CHOCOLATE $0.80
ADD-ONS
ICE CREAM $0.80
CREAM $0.80
COFFEE OPTIONS
DECAF $0.80
COLD DRINKS CAN BOTTLE
SOLO $3.50 $5.00
LEMONADE $3.50 $5.00
PEPSI MAX $3.50 $5.00
PEACH ICED TEA $3.50 $5.00
APPLE JUICE $3.50 $5.00
ORANGE JUICE $3.50 $5.00
LEMON ICED TEA $3.50 $5.00
BOTTLED WATER $4.00
SPARKLING WATER $4.50
BANANA & BELGIAN CARAMEL $10.80
BELGIAN DARK CHOCOLATE & COCONUT $10.80
STRAWBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE $10.80
POWER PROTEIN $10.80
AMAZONIAN $10.80
BAHAMA $10.80
STRAWBERRY KISS $10.80
EVERGREEN $10.80

$9.80



